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Fecha rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1612

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Adquisidor de datos para medición de temperatura, tipo botón

Descripción : Registrador de temperatura que puede almacenar hasta 8.192 lecturas. Registra fecha y hora,
alarmas programables con niveles de temporización y cuenta atrás. Intervalo entre 5 min y 243 h. Resistente al agua.
Cápsula de acero inoxidable. ISO 17025. Vida útil batería: 10 años máximo entre -30 y 50 °C (LOGT-BT1-001) y
30-50 ciclos de esterilización (LOGT-BT2-001) con inicio a 25 °C, mantenimiento a 121 °C durante 15 min y vuelta a
25 °C. 16 x 6 mm (Ø x h). Requiere software y lector USB (no incluido). Garantía 2 años

El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

Producto apto para uso alimentario

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia rango precisión resolución descripción unidades por ref.

LOGT-BT1-001 -40 + 85 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,5 °C - 1
LOGT-BT2-001 0 + 125 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,1 °C - 1
LOGT-BP1-001 - - - software para un

único botón y lector
USB

1

LOGT-BP2-001 - - - software para hasta
cinco botones y
lector USB

1

LOGT-BP3-001 - - - software para
botones ilimitados y
lector USB

1

LOGT-BTA-001 - - - cápsula de
protección para
logger botón hasta
+140 °C

1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-BT1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094970
LOGT-BT2-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094987
LOGT-BP1-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096417
LOGT-BP2-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096424
LOGT-BP3-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096431
LOGT-BTA-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094994
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Product page

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1612

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Data logger for temperature measurement, button type

Description : Temperature data logger that can store up to 8.192 readings. Registers date and time, programmable
alarms with timing levels and countdown. Interval between 5 min and 243 h. Waterproof. Stainless steel capsule. ISO
17025. Battery life: 10 years max. between -30 and 50 °C (LOGT-BT1-001) and 30-50 sterilization cycles (LOGT-
BT2-001) starting at 25 °C, holding at 121 °C for 15 min. and returning to 25 °C. 16 x 6 mm (Ø x h). Requires
software and USB reader (not included). Warranty 2 years

Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

Food-grade product

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference range precision readability description pcs/pack

LOGT-BT1-001 -40 + 85 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,5 °C - 1
LOGT-BT2-001 0 + 125 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,1 °C - 1
LOGT-BP1-001 - - - software for only

one button and
USB reader

1

LOGT-BP2-001 - - - software for up to
five buttons and
USB reader

1

LOGT-BP3-001 - - - software for
unlimited buttons
and USB reader

1

LOGT-BTA-001 - - - protection capsule
for button type
logger up to +140
°C

1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-BT1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094970
LOGT-BT2-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094987
LOGT-BP1-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096417
LOGT-BP2-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096424
LOGT-BP3-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096431
LOGT-BTA-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094994
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Fiche produit

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1612

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Enregistreur de données (data logger) de température, type bouton

Description : Enregistreur de données de température pouvant stocker jusqu'à 8 192 lectures. Enregistre la date et
l'heure, les alarmes programmables avec les niveaux de synchronisation et le compte à rebours. Intervalle entre 5 min
et 243 h. Étanche. Capsule en acier inoxydable. ISO 17025. Autonomie : 10 ans max. entre -30 et 50°C (LOGT-
BT1-001) et 30-50 cycles de stérilisation (LOGT-BT2-001) avec une temperature de départ à 25°C, un plateau à
121°C pendant 15 min. et retour à 25°C. 16 x 6 mm (Ø x h). Nécessite un logiciel et un lecteur USB (non inclus).
Garantie 2 ans

Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

Apte à un usage alimentaire

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence gamme précision résolution description unités par ref.

LOGT-BT1-001 -40 + 85 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,5 °C - 1
LOGT-BT2-001 0 + 125 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,1 °C - 1
LOGT-BP1-001 - - - logiciel pour un seul

bouton et lecteur
USB

1

LOGT-BP2-001 - - - logiciel pour jusqu'à
cinq boutons et
lecteur USB

1

LOGT-BP3-001 - - - logiciel pour
boutons illimités et
lecteur USB

1

LOGT-BTA-001 - - - capsule de
protection pour
data logger de type
bouton jusqu'à
+140°C

1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-BT1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094970
LOGT-BT2-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094987
LOGT-BP1-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096417
LOGT-BP2-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096424
LOGT-BP3-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096431
LOGT-BTA-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094994
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1612

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Registratore di dati (data logger) di temperatura, tipo pulsante

Descrizione : Registratore di temperatura in grado di memorizzare fino a 8.192 letture. Registra data e ora, avvisi
programmabili con livelli di temporizzazione e conto alla rovescia. Intervallo tra 5 minuti e 243 h. Impermeabile.
Capsula in acciaio inox. ISO 17025. Durata della batteria: 10 anni tra -30 e 50 °C (LOGT-BT1-001) e 30-50 cicli di
sterilizzazione (LOGT-BT2-001) con inizio a 25 °C, manutenzione a 121 °C per 15 min e ritorno a 25 °C. 16 x 6 mm
(Ø x h). Richiede software e lettore USB (non incluso). Garanzia 2 anni

Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva
europea

Adatto per uso alimentare

 DATI TECNICI
referenza variabilità accuratezza risoluzione descrizione unità per ref.

LOGT-BT1-001 -40 + 85 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,5 °C - 1
LOGT-BT2-001 0 + 125 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,1 °C - 1
LOGT-BP1-001 - - - software per un

solo pulsante e
lettore USB

1

LOGT-BP2-001 - - - software per un
massimo di cinque
pulsanti e lettore
USB

1

LOGT-BP3-001 - - - software per
pulsanti illimitati e
lettore USB

1

LOGT-BTA-001 - - - capsula di
protezione per data
logger di tipo
pulsante fino a
+140 °C

1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-BT1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094970
LOGT-BT2-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094987
LOGT-BP1-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096417
LOGT-BP2-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096424
LOGT-BP3-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096431
LOGT-BTA-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094994
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1612

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Datalogger voor temperatuurmeting, type knop

Beschrijving : Temperatuurlogger waarmee u tot 8.192 metingen kunt opslaan. Registreer datum en tijd,
programmeerbare alarmen met timingniveaus en aftellen. Interval tussen 5 min en 243 uur. Waterbestendig.
Roestvrijstalen krimpkap. ISO 17025. Levensduur batterij: Maximaal 10 jaar tussen -30 en 50 °C (LOGT-BT1-001)
en 30-50 sterilisatiecycli (LOGT-BT2-001) met start bij 25 °C, onderhoud bij 121 °C gedurende 15 min. en terugkeer
naar 25 °C 16 x 6 mm (Ø x h). Vereist software en USB-lezer (niet inbegrepen). Garantie 2 jaar

Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de
desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

Geschikt voor levensmiddelen

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie bereik precisie resolutie beschrijving stuks per ref.

LOGT-BT1-001 -40 + 85 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,5 °C - 1
LOGT-BT2-001 0 + 125 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,1 °C - 1
LOGT-BP1-001 - - - software voor een

enkele knop en
USB-lezer

1

LOGT-BP2-001 - - - software voor tot
vijf knoppen en
USB-lezer

1

LOGT-BP3-001 - - - software voor
onbeperkt aantal
knoppen en USB-
lezer

1

LOGT-BTA-001 - - - beschermingscaps
ule voor loggerknop
tot +140 °C

1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-BT1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094970
LOGT-BT2-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094987
LOGT-BP1-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096417
LOGT-BP2-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096424
LOGT-BP3-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096431
LOGT-BTA-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094994
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1612

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Datenlogger zur Temperaturaufzeichnung, Typ Button

Beschreibung : Temperaturlogger mit Speicherung von bis zu 8192 Lesungen. Registriert Datum und Uhrzeit,
programmierbare Warnhinweise mit Timer- und Stoppuhrfunktion. Intervall zwischen 5 min und 243 h. Wasserfest.
Edelstahlgehäuse, ISO 17025. Batterielebensdauer zehn Jahre maximal, zwischen -30 und 50 °C (LOGT-BT1-001)
und 30 bis 50 Sterilisationszyklen (LOGT-BT2-001), beginnend bei 25 °C, 15 min bei 121 °C und Abkühlung auf 25
°C. Maße (Ø x H): 16 x 6 mm. Benötigt Software und USB-Leser (nicht inbegriffen). Garantie 2 Jahre.

Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

Lebensmittelkontaktmaterial

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Messbereich Präzision Ablesbarkeit Beschreibung Stückzahl pro

Artikel

LOGT-BT1-001 -40 + 85 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,5 °C - 1
LOGT-BT2-001 0 + 125 °C ± 0,5 °C 0,1 °C - 1
LOGT-BP1-001 - - - Software für 1

Button und USB-
Leser

1

LOGT-BP2-001 - - - Software für bis zu
5 Buttons und USB-
Leser

1

LOGT-BP3-001 - - - Software für
unbegrenzte
Buttons und USB-
Leser

1

LOGT-BTA-001 - - - Schutzkapsel für
Button, bis 140 °C

1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOGT-BT1-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094970
LOGT-BT2-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094987
LOGT-BP1-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096417
LOGT-BP2-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096424
LOGT-BP3-001 1 1   90251920 08434868096431
LOGT-BTA-001 0,6 0,3   90251920 08434868094994
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